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Event 68b: Under 17 Boys Team Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. Queensland 3:18.261
50 Lachlan WALTERS (QLD)
54 Porter WHITE (QLD)
52 Oscar SCHOFF (QLD)
53 Samuel HILDITCH (QLD)
51 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (QLD)

Half Lap 21.886 21.886
Lap 1 21.296 21.296 (1)
Lap 2 15.585 36.882 (1)
Lap 3 15.447 52.329 (1)
Lap 4 15.871 1:08.201 (1)
Lap 5 16.358 1:24.559 (1)
Lap 6 16.214 1:40.773 (1)
Lap 7 16.086 1:56.860 (2)
Lap 8 16.075 2:12.935 (2)
Lap 9 15.737 2:28.673 (2)

Lap 10 16.341 2:45.014 (1)
Lap 11 16.508 3:01.523 (2)
Lap 12 16.737 3:18.261 (1)

2. South Australia 3:18.471 +0.210
59 William BROWN (SA)
60 Alec GUGLIELMUCCI (SA)
61 Oliver WARD (SA)
62 Benjamin KADE (SA)

Half Lap 21.296
Lap 1 37.366 37.366 (2)
Lap 2 15.516 52.883 (2)
Lap 3 15.142 1:08.025 (2)
Lap 4 15.498 1:23.524 (2)
Lap 5 15.569 1:39.093 (2)
Lap 7 16.279 1:55.373 (1)
Lap 8 16.657 2:12.030 (1)
Lap 9 16.456 2:28.486 (1)

Lap 10 16.703 2:45.189 (2)
Lap 11 16.313 3:01.502 (1)
Lap 12 16.969 3:18.471 (2)


